1-tason kouluratsastuskilpailut Hyvinkaalla 17.10.2015

TULOKSET

Tuomari C: Sirkku Vanska

Luokka 1 Helppo B K.N. Special 2009

Viivi Koli

liris Lehtonen
Nella Puisto
llona Karilo
Heidi Jarvinen
Ruut Mantela
Veera Valjakka
Sara Welling
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Luokka 2 Helppo A:10 2011

Veera Paloheimo

. Johanna Norppa
. Johanna Rautiainen
. Marjaana Salomaa

. Roosa Lappalainen
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Fanny Kaasinen
Veera Valjakka
Tiina Hori-Santala
Jonna Valjakka
Ida Kilpeldinen

Hanna-Leena Kuukari

Veera Paloheimo
liris Lehtonen
Fanni Mantela

10. Nelli Pollanen
11. Suvi Ranttila

Zaffier
Backwoods Zahara
Arabella
Desgastar El Amor
wild Lily

Spiccato

Zippo

Dio

Peppy

Virma

Pegasus DK
Boogaloo

Ellie

Monte Carlo
Dante

Tay Liberte

Ramsu

Hillside Arwen
Sir Greg
Gamlish Romance
Belmondo

Ellie

Solbackas Caprio
C-Tom

Arabella

Pihan Pinkasu

La Stella di Sera
Dresma

HyvUra
HyvUra
KyR
HyvUra
ToRa
HeWi
LAHARA
HyvUra
HyvUra
HyvUra
LoURa
Yra
NuR
HyvUra
KERRA
HyvUra
HyvUra

ERC
HyvUra
HeWi
HyvUra
HyvUra
HeWi
HyvUra
KyR
LAHARA
HyvUra
LoURa

163,5p
161,5p
161,5p
157p
156p
155,5p
155,5p
153,5p
152p
151p
150p
149p
144,5p
143p
141,5p
141,5p
136,5p

166,5p
160,5p
157,5p
156,5p
155p

149,5p
147,5p
145p

142,5p
140p

139,5p

65,400 %
64,600 %
64,600 %
62,800 %
62,400 %
62,200 %
62,200 %
61,400 %
60,800 %
60,400 %
60,000 %
59,600 %
57,800 %
57,200 %
56,600 %
56,600 %
54,600 %

66,600 %
64,200 %
63,000 %
62,600 %
62,000 %
59,800 %
59,000 %
58,000 %
57,000 %
56,000 %
55,800 %



